10/24/2018

Category Centre Share Min. State Share Total
Primary 2.48 1.65 4.13
Food and Nutritional Norms per Child per Day
* All Cost (In Rs.) & Quantity (In Grams.)
Primary Category (Value per meal)
Total Cost 1;“::'?8“
(Centre + r P Centre
Food Item . (Centre +
Min. State Qty
Share) Actual State
Share)
Foodgrains
(Wheat/Rice) 0.00 0.00 100.00
Pulses 1.26 1.26 20.00
Vegetable 0.95 0.95 50.00
Oil & Fat 0.60 0.60 5.00
Fuel 0.73 0.73 0.00
Salt &
Condiment 0.59 0.59 0.00
Eggs, Fruits,Meat 0.00 0.00 0.00
or Others ' - '
Total 4.13 4.13 175.00
Upper Primary Category (Value per meal)
Total Cost T;_tallf 8St
(Centre + eak Up Centre
Food Item . (Centre +
Min. State I Qty
Share) Actual State
Share)
Foodgrains
(Wheat/Rice) 0.00 0.00 150.00
Pulses 1.90 1.90 30.00
Vegetable 1.43 1.43 75.00
Oil & Fat 0.90 0.90 7.50
Fuel 1.08 1.08 0.00
Salt &
Condiment 0.87 0.87 0.00
Eggs, Fruits,Meat 0.00 0.00 0.00
or Others ’ - ’
Total 6.18 6.18 262.50
Kitchen Devices Norms
Assistance Type Amount (In Rs.)
Centre Share
Stqte Assistance 5000.00
Reimbursement
Transport Assistance Norms
* Special Category District for Transportation Assistance
Centre Transport Assistance 750.00

Zone Category for Kitchen Cum Store Construction (In Rs.)

Zone*(Special Category)
Hilly
Saline

Normal

Centre Share
0.00

0.00
0.00

State Norms Master

Category Centre Share Min. State Share
Upper Primary 3.71 2.47
State Qty g:::)t:; s State Calories (;:_:tt (:ien
100.00 340.00 340.00 8.00
20.00 70.00 70.00 5.00
50.00 25.00 25.00 0.00
5.00 45.00 45.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
175.00 480.00 480.00 13.00
State Qty g:::)t:i: s State Calories gf:tt;fn
150.00 510.00 510.00 14.00
30.00 105.00 105.00 6.60
75.00 37.00 37.00 0.00
7.50 68.00 68.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
262.50 720.00 720.00 20.60
State Share Total
0.00 5000.00
State Share Unit Cost
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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Total
6.18

State Protein

8.00

5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

13.00

State Protein

14.00

6.60
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

20.60

12



10/24/2018 State Norms Master

NGO Norms Details & (If Applicable)

Student From Student To Unit Cost(In Rs.)
Remove

Add New Row
Kitchen Cum Store Norms

No. of Student Area (Sq Mt.)

F

rom 1  Upto 20.00
100

For every addition of upto 4.00
100 ' Students -

Cook Cum Helper Norms

Amount (In Rs.)

Centre Share State Share Total

Cook Cum Helper 600.00 900.00

1500.00

State Value Added Tax (VAT)
VAT (In %) 0.00
Foodgrains Requirement

Foodgrains Name Requirement (In %)

Wheat 0
Rice 100
Close
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